
Becky
Stoney Lawn Farms

Storm
Lady
Carolyn

Lytle Farms, Inc
Carman
Ava
Pam
Brenda
Diget

PaulL Cnssmger
Melody
Miracle
Blacky
Nancy
Chrysta
Rhonda

February 1982 Walter Schaffer
Oral!

OWNER
Restful Acres
Robert J Schaffer
John Hertzler
Calvin B Mauser
RoyM Brubaker
Larry R Boyer
Catalpa Farms
Earl Campbell
Wil Lene Farms
Robert H Beach Jr
PaulL Cnssinger
Harold M Nissley
DaleF Faust
Donald Engle
Lytle Farms Inc
Isaac K Newswanger
J Melvin Brandt
Elwillo Farms
J Richard Alwme
Stoney Lawn Farms
(Wilmer Campbell
PaulE Clugston
RoyC Wilbert
EarlE Keefer
Robert Oellig
HenryKeiter
Lauden Farms
Frank Wagner, Jr
MahlonL Lehman
James Lesher
John Roy Book
Great View Farms

OWNER
NAME OR NO

John Hertzler
Star
Ginny

Conewago Farms *

Harold M Nissley
Olga
Celia
Jann

J Richard Alwine
Candace

Homer Campbell
142

Catalpa Farms
Caro
164

Restful Acres
Nadene
Katrina
Jessica

Robert H Beach. Jr
100

Lauden Farms
Joan 30
114
75
132
26

Frank Wagner, Jr
132

Donald Engle
88
44

RoyM Brubaker
Anna
Arlene

Isaac K Newswanger
10
33

Sher Mar Acres
88

PaulE Clugston
22
38

GR 148
EarlE Keeter

Bette
Calvin B Mauser

Mandy
Eve
Peace

Robert J Schaffer
Iva

John Roy Book
2ma
Pat

Leeß Sweigard
Nell

Raymond Belack
Ginger
Mary

Wil-Lene Farms
54
57

Arthur Brandt
Texal

10-8 17,881 Elwillo Farms
151 R

"*
’ "'S !i’i '‘ * 18.661‘

8 6 18,611
3 7
4 1

LarryL Boyer
Elsie

DaleF Faust
Gat

7-5 19.027 655

Stir Your Manure Pit With This
Bull-Strong Propeller & Chopping Knife

You now take many hours to stir the solids into pumpable
slurry when you want to haul manure. Maybe days. And un-
fortunately, your present equipment can't get all the solids out.

If that sounds like your problem, you’ll want to call for a rental
pump from US Farm Systems of Pennsylvania. This pump has a
propeller qnd chopping knife combination that changes
direction independently of the discharge nozzle. For example,
you can splash the top crust to the right while the propeller
under the surface pushes waves of mixingslurry to the left.

To get more information about how
this rental pump can help you get a
nasty job donethis spring write:

US Farm Systems of Pennsylvania
3053 Barren Rd., Oxford. PA 19363

I IT FARMI IN SYSTEMS
of Pennsylvania

Your Manure andFeed Equipment Distributoror call 301-398-2948

Dauphin
County
DHIA

Monthly
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MILK

7 1
2 n
42

7 10

5 1
4-2
3 1

23,055
15,325

18,650

8,553

14,803
14.046
15,111

US
FAT

793
618

628

337

699
680
652

709

667
756

34
40

40

18,522

21,593
22,117
17,221

24,091
18,446
21,236
19,297
23,860

20,994
21,991
19,631
19,664
16,428
19,250

17,713

19,516
22,669
17,606

14,917

19,615

21,298
17,810

18,503
28,646
19,022

17,298

16,520
21,786
17,068
18,544
17,943

21,908

15,943
17,004

20,493
19,761

15,802
17,569

17,576

15,336
15 518

20,061
18,808

21,719
22,885

15,743

24,109

18,154

15,261

6-10
'4-7
3-6

8-5
7-4
38
3 7
3-5

310

5 11
48
4-5

5 11

5 11
45
31
ng
ng

5-10
ng

3 11
3 11

11 10

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 10,1982—C3

Franklin
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

February 1982
NO US. US.

COWS mu HT
32 22,839 851
45 20,257 780
96 19,378 753
51 18,974 732
37 19,199 708
46 20.341 702
85 19,060 700
33 18,861 700
32 18,703 690
37 18,256 689
33 18,714 687
28 17,258 687

124 19,523 685
28 17,683 685
58 17,737 685
43 18,427 685

136 19,043 682
170 17,568 680
60 18,450 679
70 18,279 679
69 17,624 677

162 19,446 677
48 17,890 659
77 17,072 659
38 18,092 658
55 20,027 655
78 17,228 654
54 17,440 653
51 17,041 653

108 16,546 652
99 17,867 650

of 850 lbs of butterfat

R V &SV Hollenshead
Franks Heberlig
Oakleigh Farm
RV &SV Hollenshead
Wayne A Hall
CarlO Stuff
Robert E Harwood
R C & J R Shoemaker
Donald L Brechbill
Elmer& Frank Ressler
Dennis W Bncker
Rayß Kane
Burk Lea Farms
Kenneth E Oliver
Ray Wingert
Lester D Fortna
Norlo Farm
Gaymere Farms
J C Young Jr & Son
Richard Harshman & Son
H Lester Ovler Est
R C & C B Allison
J Eldon Crider
Harold Goshorn
William C lie
Aldus Eby
MarkW Meyers
Lester & Alvin Meyers
Dale Wadel B3
Keeners Dairy B3
Culbertson Green Farm B3
Listed below are completed lactationsor over

OWNED
NAME OD NO

AGEAT
CALVUO

DAYS IN US
MILK MILK

22,264305
Ray Wmgert

69 RH
H Lester Oyler Est

Stel 113 RH
Burk Lea Farms

189 RH
R C & J R Shoemaker

Rosie GH
Lester & Alvin Meyers

158 RH 6-4
R V & S V Hollenshead #2

82 GH 311
James Burdette

Del RH 5 1
R C & J R Shoemaker

Mane RH 3 8
Norlo Farm

121 A RH 5-7
Roy A. Sollenberger

26 GH 4-1
Burk Lea Farms

83 RH 3-2
RV &SV Hollenshead H2

72 GH 5-6 305 22.891
(Turn to Page C4)

305 24,374

305 26,083

305 26,627

305 21,952

305 24,444

305 23,277

305 24,192

294 21,637

357 22,301

295 23,388

WHITE ENGINES
Powerful Performers

for over 65 ye**-"

Ideal for shops, agricultural generator
sets, equipment, etc.

You Can Bank on White Engines
Quality and Performance

Let Us Know Your Service Problems
24 Hour Service - Check Our,Prices

DISTRIBUTOR:
HOOVER DIESEL SERVICE

DEALER:

8.8. DIESEL SERVICE
PH: 717-656-6133

2998 West NewportRd.
Ranks, Pa. 17572

2Vi mile East of Leola - Along 772
DEALER INQUIRIES INVITED

PH: 717-786-2173
RD 3, Quarryville, Pa

2 miles west of
Georgetown on
Furnace Road

NAME,

I

■m
B3

939

930

927

922

919

905

882
877

872

868

42

34
34
32
37
32

44

44
36
36
36
34

658

690
799
666

826
628
672
711
753

756
860
638
744
690
646

767

657
708
608

650

741

753
684

714
890
712

655

724
795
618
663
619

733

606
633

685
672

604
651

672

614
612

682
651

737
735

623

852

750

624


